

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-978	Version:	1	Name:	Agreement with the U.S. Department of Justice and Accept the 2018 Justice Assistance Grant (JAG)
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed
File created:	10/25/2018			In control:	City Council
On agenda:				Final action:	10/16/2018
Title:	Agreement with the U.S. Department of Justice and Accept the 2018 Justice Assistance Grant (JAG)				
Sponsors:	Grants				
Indexes:	Grant				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-18-16	6_Redacted	l.pdf		
Date	Ver. Action By	1		Act	on Result

Agreement with the U.S. Department of Justice and Accept the 2018 Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) Agreement with the U.S. Department of Justice and Accept the 2018 Justice Assistance Grant (JAG). RES-18:166 was approved by City Council on October 16, 2018, and signed by Mayor Harold Perrin on October 24, 2018.

Attachments include: RES-18:166 Agreement